Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
PREZZO WEATHERPROOF COMBO RM
Thermoplastic Running Man Combo
The standard 0LR (Universal) includes:
a pictogram with no directional indicators, a pictogram with a left
facing directional indicator and a pictogram with a right facing
directional indicator.
UNIVERSAL PICTOGRAMS
FEATURES & BENEFITS MECHANICAL
t LED ultra bright light source
t 120/347 VAC input
t Maintenance free, 3.6V Ni-MH battery
t Wet location
t IP65
t Cold Weather temperature: -25°C to +50°C
t 120 min emergency duration
t 260 lumens total
t CSA 22.2 No. 141
t High impact thermoplastic construction
t Universal faces
t Ceiling mount, Wall mount, End mount
t Fully adjustable, LED heads are standard
INDOOR
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
*19000081 PZ-WP-C-RM-U-0LR-M-120347V PREZZO WEATHERPROOF COMBO RM SERIES UNIVERSAL PICTOGRAMS 3.6V 4W FOR 120MIN
UNIVERSAL FACE/MOUNT 2PR 1W LED HEADS 120347V INPUT
*19000082 PZ-WP-C-RM-U-0LR-M-IH-120347V PREZZO WEATHERPROOF COMBO RM SERIES UNIVERSAL PICTOGRAMS 3.6V 4W FOR 120MIN
UNIVERSAL FACE/MOUNT 2PR 1W LED HEADS INTERNAL HEATER 120347V INPUT
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
PRMW
CHOICE
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to
change or may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 2/2
PRMW • Rev. 2025-12-1
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com CHOICE
Order
Code
Series Nbr of
Face
Nbr of
Heads
Lamp
(W)
Light Source Input Volts
(V AC)
Colour Option
70678 PRMW0WH-CW Universal 2 1 LED 120/347 White Cold Weather
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
DIMENSIONS
2 1/2"
(63.5 mm)
13"
(330.2 mm)
8 7/8"
(225.4 mm)
14"
(354 mm)
CONFIGURATIONS
Comes standard with three pictogram
legends for direction selection.
SPACING GUIDE
Mounting
height (ft)
Spacing center
to center (ft)
8 32
10 31
15 25
 Note*: Longer lead time
WET/DAMPCOLD